____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
Rectangular Hollow Profiles
Code A (mm) B (mm) T (mm) KG per meter
12X12X2 12,0 12,0 2,0 0,220
FG12X12X2 rounded edges 12,0 12,0 2,0 0,210
TYC-02 12,7 12,7 0,6 0,090
M7609 15,0 6,5 0,7 0,073
FG18X35X2 18,0 35,0 2,0 0,535
FG18.4X18.4 18,4 18,4 0,8 0,152
T1254 20,0 10,0 2,0 0,284
FG20X20X1.2 20,0 20,0 1,2 0,243
FG20X20X1.8 20,0 20,0 1,8 0,358
20X20X2 20,0 20,0 2,0 0,390
FG20X30X1.5 20,0 30,0 1,5 0,385
FG22X22X1.2 22,0 22,0 1,2 0,265
FG24X23X1.2 24,0 23,0 1,2 0,292
DGJ-084 24,5 15,0 2,0 0,388
FG25X25 25,0 25,0 1,0 0,259
FG25X25X1.3 25,0 25,0 1,3 0,328
FG25X25X2.5 25,0 25,0 2,5 0,614
FG30X10X1.5 30,0 10,0 1,5 0,300
FG30X15X1.0 30,0 15,0 1,0 0,230
FG30X20X2 30,0 20,0 2,0 0,503
FG30X25X0.9 30,0 25,0 0,9 0,260
FG30X25X2 30,0 25,0 2,0 0,557
FG30X25X3 30,0 25,0 3,0 0,803
FG30X30X2 30,0 30,0 2,0 0,612
FG30X30X3 30,0 30,0 3,0 0,885
FG35X10X1.2 35,0 10,0 1,2 0,271
FG35X25X2 35,0 25,0 2,0 0,612
38X25X1 38,0 25,0 1,0 0,332
FG38X25 38,0 25,0 1,2 0,393
FG38X25X2 38,0 25,0 2,0 0,644
38X25C 38,0 25,0 3,0 0,930
38X30X1.2 38,0 30,0 1,2 0,411
FG38X38X0.8 38,0 38,0 0,8 0,322
38X38X1.2 38,0 38,0 1,2 0,482
FG40X10X2 40,0 10,0 2,0 0,500
FG40X15X2 40,0 15,0 2,0 0,557
FG40X20X2 40,0 20,0 2,0 0,612
FG40X20X3 40,0 20,0 3,0 0,870
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
FG40X25X2 40,0 25,0 2,0 0,666
FG40X30X2 40,0 30,0 2,0 0,721
NA7021 40,0 40,0 1,2 0,503
40X40X2 40,0 40,0 2,0 0,820
40X40X3 40,0 40,0 3,0 1,200
40X40X3.5 40,0 40,0 3,5 1,400
40X40X4 40,0 40,0 4,0 1,560
45X45X2 45,0 45,0 2,0 0,930
FG14X50 50,0 14,0 0,8 0,273
FG50X20X3 50,0 20,0 3,0 1,040
FG50X20X4 50,0 20,0 4,0 1,354
50X25X1 50,0 25,0 1,0 0,397
FG50X25X1.9 50,0 25,0 1,9 0,728
FG25X50X2 50,0 25,0 2,0 0,775
FG50X25X3 50,0 25,0 3,0 1,130
FG35X50X2 50,0 30,0 2,0 0,830
50X30X3 50,0 30,0 3,0 1,200
FG35X50X3 50,0 35,0 3,0 1,294
FG50X40X2 50,0 40,0 2,0 0,930
FG50X40X3 50,0 40,0 3,0 1,360
FG50X50X1.2 50,0 50,0 1,2 0,637
FG50X50X0.8 50,0 50,0 0,8 0,430
FG50X50X2 50,0 50,0 2,0 1,040
50X50X3 50,0 50,0 3,0 1,520
50X50X5 50,0 50,0 5,0 2,430
60X20X3 60,0 20,0 3,0 1,200
60X25X1 60,0 25,0 1,0 0,450
FG60X25X3 60,0 25,0 3,0 1,294
60X30X3 60,0 30,0 3,0 1,360
FG60X40X1 60,0 40,0 1,0 0,535
FG60X40X1.4 60,0 40,0 1,4 0,735
60X40X2 60,0 40,0 2,0 1,040
FG60X40X3 60,0 40,0 3,0 1,540
60X40X4 60,0 40,0 4,0 1,990
60X50X3 60,0 50,0 3,0 1,680
60X60X2 60,0 60,0 2,0 1,250
60X60X3 60,0 60,0 3,0 1,850
60X60X5 60,0 60,0 4,0 2,420
FG65x65x3 65,0 65,0 3,0 2,031
FG66X44X1 66,0 44,0 1,0 0,590
70X25X1 70,0 25,0 1,0 0,510
FG50X75X4.5 70,0 50,0 4,5 2,727
70X40X3 70,0 40,0 3,0 1,680
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
70X44X1 70,0 44,0 1,0 0,609
FG70X70X4 70,0 70,0 4,0 2,850
FG75X25X2 75,0 25,0 2,0 1,048
76X25X0.8 76,0 25,0 0,8 0,432
76X44X1 76,0 44,0 1,0 0,642
76X76X1.2 76,0 76,0 1,2 0,977
FG80X20X1.8 80,0 20,0 1,8 1,048
FG80X20X1.8 80,0 20,0 1,8 0,947
80X25X1 80,0 25,0 1,0 0,560
80X30X2 80,0 30,0 2,0 1,140
NA7025 80,2 40,0 1,3 0,823
80X40X2 80,0 40,0 2,0 1,250
80X40X3 80,0 40,0 3,0 1,867
FG80X40X4 80,0 40,0 4,0 2,420
FG80X40X5 80,0 40,0 5,0 3,003
80X44X1 80,0 44,0 1,0 0,630
FG80X50X2 80,0 50,0 2,0 1,360
FG80X60X2 80,0 60,0 2,0 1,485
FG80X80X1.4 80,0 80,0 1,4 1,200
FG80X80X2 80,0 80,0 2,0 1,700
FG80X80X3 80,0 80,0 3,0 2,523
FG80X80X4 80,0 80,0 4,0 3,320
FG80X80X5 80,0 80,0 5,0 4,050
865A10 86,0 20,0 0,7 0,407
86X25X1 86,0 25,0 1,0 0,593
86X44X1 86,0 44,0 1,0 0,662
88X25X0.8 88,0 25,0 0,8 0,485
90X25X0.8 90,0 25,0 0,8 0,494
90X44X0.8 90,0 44,0 0,8 0,576
FG90X75X2.5 90,0 75,0 2,5 2,184
90X90X1 90,0 90,0 1,0 0,959
94X23X1 94,0 23,0 1,0 0,626
FG94X25X0.8 94,0 25,0 0,8 0,476
100X20X2 100,0 20,0 2,0 1,250
FG100X40X1 100,0 40,0 1,0 0,748
FG100X40X4 100,0 40,0 4,0 2,850
FG100X40X2.5 100,0 40,0 2,5 1,843
100X44X1 100,0 44,0 1,0 0,772
FG100X50X2 100,0 50,0 2,0 1,594
100X50X3 100,0 50,0 3,0 2,330
FG100X50X4 100,0 50,0 4,0 3,101
100X60X3 100,0 60,0 3,0 2,490
100X60X4 100,0 60,0 4,0 3,280
____________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
astrinas – Asian Trade and Investment Limited, Stockport, Zweigniederlassung Opfikon, Balz-Zimmermann-Strasse 7, CH-8152 Glattbrugg
Phone: 0041 32 510 61 30, E-Mail: info@astrinas.com, Skype: astrinas1, Internet: www.astrinas.com
100X80X3 100,0 80,0 3,0 2,820
100X100X1.2 100,0 100,0 1,2 1,290
100X100X2 100,0 100,0 2,0 2,120
100X100X3 100,0 100,0 3,0 3,140
100X100X4 100,0 100,0 4,0 4,150
120X20X2 120,0 20,0 2,0 1,250
120X60X1.5 120,0 60,0 1,5 1,444
FG120X60X2 120,0 60,0 2,0 1,922
120X60X6 120,0 60,0 4,0 3,720
FG120X80X1.8 120,0 80,0 1,8 1,930
FG120X80X3 120,0 80,0 3,0 3,140
140X25X1 140,0 25,0 1,0 0,880
ZH004 140,0 30,0 1,0 0,907
FG140X80X4 140,0 80,0 4,0 4,580
FG150X30X1.5 150,0 30,0 1,5 1,440
FG150X50X1.2 150,0 50,0 1,2 1,295
FG150X50X4 150,0 50,0 4,0 4,193
FG150X60X2 150,0 60,0 2,0 2,250
FG150X100X2 150,0 100,0 2,0 2,660
FG150X150X2.5 150,0 150,0 2,5 4,027
FG160X160X2.3 160,0 160,0 2,3 3,961
FG200X100X2.4 200,0 100,0 2,4 3,868
FG200X100X4 200,0 100,0 4,0 6,377
FG240X75X3 240,0 75,0 3,0 5,061
FG250X50X3 250,0 50,0 3,0 4,816
FG250X150X2.8 250,0 150,0 2,8 6,030
FG300X50X4 300,0 50,0 4,0 7,469
FG300X100X2.5 300,0 100,0 2,5 5,392
FG300X150X2.5 300,0 150,0 2,5 6,074
Date: 04.10.2018